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YM UNICORN

MP THE BELICHICK

NAJADE

COSCO SHIPPING HIMALAYAS

WAN HAI 517

JPO LIBRA
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10/26/2021 10:30
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10/18/2021 12:50

10/28/2021 05:10

11/16/2021 01:00

10/13/2021 22:00

11/01/2021 21:55
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10/19/2021 23:30

10/21/2021 04:45

10/29/2021 03:30

10/07/2021 21:40

10/25/2021 05:50

10/30/2021 03:15

11/05/2021 03:50

1

4

0

0

1

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

1

2

1

2

2

0

0

0

0

1

3

0

2

0

1

4

4

0

2

3

0

2

1

2

4

3

1

0

1

0

2

1

3

0

0

3

2

4

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

4

1

4

5

0

2

3

4

2

1

2

4

5

1

2

1

0

3

3

4

2

2

3

2

4

0

2

4

0

38

4

12

40

39

0

40

42

4

23

6

7

53

14

3

2

8

0

54

20

10

7

7

42

11

34

8

20

75

8

25

55

12

24

40

36

48

56

0

48

18

0

24

0

38

32

0

3

45

17

9

0

0

36

48

58

15

38

0

0

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY



Los Angeles / Long Beach
11/16/2021 Shift 1

www.pmanet.org 720 Dispatch Summary

Page 2 of 7

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

TRA 

YUSEN

No Orders

APM

EVERPORT

FENIX

ITS

LBCT

MTC SC

No Orders

CMA CGM VIRGINIA

HYUNDAI PRESTIGE

NYK REMUS

NYK THEMIS

ONE HAMMERSMITH

CP 46

MAERSK ENSHI

MSC VANDYA

NAVIOS DELIGHT

MSC KALINA

MSC SAVONA

ALS VENUS

AS SERENA

AS SERAFINA

HANSA OSTERBURG

CMA CGM J. ADAMS

APL RAFFLES

APL DUBLIN

CMA CGM CALLISTO

CMA CGM SWORDFISH

MSC CARLOTTA

MSC SHUBA B

YM WELLNESS

SAFEEN PRIME

FILIA T

VOLANS

ZIM VIRGINIA

CSCL SUMMER

BAL PEACE

AS CONSTANTINA

WAN HAI 612
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11/05/2021 12:15
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10/12/2021 15:10

10/26/2021 11:40

11/04/2021 12:20
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3

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

8

0

35

11

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

20

20

20

20

0

53

51

20

48

54

6

6

6

6

48

76

56

40

24

24

22

24

10

7

12

18

37

0

0

0

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs



Los Angeles / Long Beach
11/16/2021 Shift 1

www.pmanet.org 720 Dispatch Summary

Page 3 of 7

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

No Orders
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WAN HAI 516

A FUJI
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CSL SANTA MARIA

SM BUSAN

HMM PROMISE

X-PRESS GUERNSEY

ONE COMPETENCE

ONE HONG KONG

MSC ELA

BEIJING

CONTI CRYSTAL

HYUNDAI NEPTUNE

ALEXANDER BAY

CONTI CONQUEST

KIMOLOS TRADER

ONE MANHATTAN

HYUNDAI PRIVILEGE

REN JIAN 26

COSCO TAICANG

NYK OCEANUS

CAP CAPRICORN

WAN HAI 625
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COSCO KAOHSIUNG

IRIS PAOAY

COSCO MALAYSIA

KOBE EXPRESS

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

10/14/2021 04:30

10/21/2021 16:30
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11/05/2021 01:15

11/05/2021 13:30

11/06/2021 23:50

11/08/2021 05:30

11/09/2021 08:50

11/09/2021 10:30

11/09/2021 11:45

11/10/2021 05:45

11/11/2021 11:00

11/11/2021 17:00
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10/15/2021 07:05
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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Vessels* Gangs
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NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY
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General Cargo

General Cargo

Passenger

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

11 4 0 15 51 9

No Orders SAGA ADVENTURE

COSCO SHIPPING VISION

REGATTA

DRY BEAM NEO

SPAR MIRA

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

11/12/2021 19:35

11/13/2021 05:30

11/13/2021 10:30

11/13/2021 20:55

11/14/2021 04:15

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Skilled Jobs Not Filled

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Total Key Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Total Basic Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled

Basic Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Key Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Total L/S Jobs Unfilled

N

1197

1134

850

417

7:10

3

469

6:15

168

7:14

6:15

106

8

67

7:40

39

8

8

7:57

39

7:57

469

7:28

NN4842

NX4901

N

60

3

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

146

102

35

176

901

16

58

44

47

187

1142

89

114

308

17

168

575

80

0

0

0

0

0

0

318

454

99

531

2618

185
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Dock

Rail
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Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail
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1

0

44

0

39

8

61

117

9

780

319

43

82

7

0

New

84

61

1

1

101

0

27

8

68

101

7

537

305

59

14

2

0

Back

0

81

33

159

143

6

4

13

39

106

23

166

326

83

54

19

7

Steady

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cut

127

156

35

160

288

6

70

29

168

324

39

1483

950

185

150

28

7

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

Jobs unfilled at completion

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


